CRY3406-S01
1/4" pressure-field,
Prepolarized, Low-noise
Microphone Set
Features
Features
Sensitivity 15.8 mV/Pa
Dynamic Range 26 dBA to 146 dB

Drawings (mm) [inch]
Fig.2 CRY3406-S01 Microphone Set Drawings
Ordering information
Consisting of Related Products
Measurement Microphone CRY3406 1/4" Pressure-field
Prepolarized Microphone
Preamplifier
Cable
CRY3541 1/4" IEPE
Preamplifier
SMB to BNC Cable /1.5m
Optional Accessories
Microphone Clamp
Power Supply
1/4" Microphone Clamp
CRY575 Three-channel
Microphone Power Supply
CRY3102-S01 1" pressure-field prepolarized low-noise
microphone set, 50 mV/Pa, 4 Hz-8 kHz, 12
dBA-136dB
CRY3202-S01 1/2" pressure-field prepolarized wide
frequency microphone set, 12.5 mV/Pa,
3.15 Hz-20kHz, 23 dBA-148dB
CRY3402-S01 1/4" pressure-field prepolarized ultra-high
frequency microphone set, 1.6 mV/Pa, 4
Hz-70kHz, 45dB-166 dB
CRY3404-S01 1/4" pressure-field prepolarized high-level
microphone set, 0.56 mV/Pa, 10 Hz-20kHz,
53dB-175dB
15 Stephenson Court,
Fraser Road, Priory
Business Park, Bedford,
MK44 3WJ
Cable SMB to BNC Cable /0.6m
SMB to BNC Cable /0.8m
SMB to BNC Cable /2.0m
CRY3261-S01 1/2" free-field prepolarized ultra low-noise
microphone set, 354 mV/Pa, 3.15
Hz-20kHz, 7.5dBA-115dB